Item Description Quantity Units Estimated Rate in 
Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  in 
Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Part A Grading roof for water proofing treatment withCement concrete
1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20mm
nominal size)

17.09 cum 6616.35
113073.42 INR  One Lakh Thirteen Thousand  &Seventy Three  and 

Paise Forty Two Only

2 Providing and laying APP (Atactic Polypropylene Polymer) modified
prefabricated five layer, 3 mm thick water proofing membrane, black
finished reinforced with glass fibre matt consisting of a coat of bitumen
primer for bitumen membrane @ 0.40 litre/sqm by the same membrane
manufactured of density at 25°C, 0.87 - 0.89 kg/litre and viscocity 70 -
160 cps. Over the primer coat the layer of membrane shall be laid using
butane torch and sealing all joints etc., and preparing the surface

331457.21 INR  Three Lakh Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred & 
Fifty Seven  and Paise Twenty One Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:  Staff Officer (Civil),CCL, Dhori Area

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.